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https://aedcweb.doubleknot.com/form/formjump.asp?bidx=0&surveyID=38752&OrgKey=2961
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Project Name: Alaska Hackathon 

Date: Ongoing 

Outcome: Fundraising, promotional support and guidance given to a volunteer group taking over the 

Alaska Hackathon program from AEDC. Scheduled for May 17-18, it is expected that the volunteer 

group will fully take over responsibility for this event moving forward. 
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http://www.adn.com/2014/03/27/3397454/study-health-care-prices-in-alaska.html
http://www.washingtontimes.com/news/2014/mar/28/study-alaska-health-care-prices-top-nation/
http://www.adn.com/2014/03/16/3376983/bill-popp-anchorages-cost-of-living.html
http://investing.businessweek.com/research/stocks/news/article.asp?docKey=600-201403132340KRTRIB__BUSNEWS_31596_22631-1&ex=true&ticker=7DG:GR
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http://www.alaskadispatch.com/article/20140129/anchorages-fat-factor-belies-live-work-play-motto
http://specialsections.adn.com/SS/Page.aspx?secid=141464&pagenum=1&sstarg=&facing=false&
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 2013 Quarter 2 2013 Quarter 3 2013 Quarter 4 2014 Quarter 1 
Total Recipients (Avg) 1,440 1,550 2,846 2,934 

Recipient Opens (Avg) 296 287 1,049 1,138 
Percentage Opened (Avg) 20.88% 18.92% 20.8% 24.51% 
Click Rate (Avg) 4.26% 5.24% 3.84% 5.95% 

 Bill Popp, President & CEO: bpopp@aedcweb.com 

 Jon Bittner, Vice President: jbittner@aedcweb.com 

 Ruth Glenn, Development Director: rglenn@aedcweb.com 

 Valerie Walsh, Communications Director: vwalsh@aedcweb.com 

 Will Kyzer, Business & Economic Development Director: wkyzer@aedcweb.com 

 James Starzec, Research Director: jstarzec@aedcweb.com 

 Archana Mishra, Live. Work. Play. Director: amishra@aedcweb.com 

 Carrie Tough, Executive Assistant: ctough@aedcweb.com 


